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Architecture 

 
1. ADAMS, Michael Henry: ROCHELEAU, Paul. (Photographs by) 

HARLEM LOST AND FOUND. An Architectural and Social History, 
1765-1915. Monacelli, New York. 2002. 4to, 280pp   A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.. Colour and black & white photographs and 

illustrations.  $30 

2. AGREST and GANDELSONAS: VIDLER, Anthony. (Introduction 

by) AGREST AND GANDELSONAS: WORKS. Princeton, New York. 

1995. 4to, 303pp. A very good paperback copy. Illustrated.  $20 

3. ANDREU: JODIDIO, Philip. PAUL ANDREU, ARCHITECT. 
Birkhauser, Basel, 2004. 4to, 204pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Illustrated in  colour and with site plans.  $30 

4. ASSAR. ASSAR ARCHITECTS. The Master Architect Series. 
Images Publishing, Melbourne. 2008. 4to, 255pp. A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $20 

5. BERTOLUCCI, Attilio. DOPO L'ANNO MILLE. Il Romanico 
Nella Valle Padana. Amilcare Pizzi, Milan. No date.  Large 4to, 154pp plus 

fold-out index. A very good hardback copy with a mild stain to top corner of 

front board. No dust jacket. Expansive gift inscription in Italian to title page 

dated 1967. Text in Italian. A photographic study of the Gothic architecture of 

the Po valley in central Italy with some colour plates but mostly black and 

white plates. Photography by Max Hirmer.  $50 

6. BURKE, Joseph.  (Preface by) EARLY MELBOURNE 
ARCHITECTURE. 1840-1888 A Photographic Record. Oxford University 

Press, Melbourne.  1975.  Reprint. 8vo, 184pp.  A very good hardback copy 

which is very slightly canted,  in like dust jacket.  $30 

7. CCDI: SLESSOR, Catherine. (Foreword by) CCDI 
ARCHITECTURE. Design for China's Future. Images Publishing, 

Melbourne. 2008. 4to, 256pp. Illustrated.  A near fine hardback copy in like 

dust jacket. Introduction by Zheng Shiling.  $30 

8. CRIMSON: OPSTELTEN, Ivo W. (Forword by) TO BLESSED TO 
BE DEPRESSED. Architectural Historians, 1994-2002. 010 Publishers, 

Rotterdam. 2002. Square 8vo, unpaginated. A very good paperback copy.   

  $50 

9. FEHN: FJELD, Per Olaf. SVERRE FEHN. The Thought of 
Construction. Rizzoli, New York. 1983 Square 4to. 191pp. Black & white 

plates.  A good paperback copy, which is stained on the edges.   $90 

10. GILMAN, Howard. THE CHANGING OF THE AVANTE-
GARDE. Visionary Architectural Drawings from the Howard Gilman 
Collection. Museum of Modern Art, New York. 2002. Landscape 4to, 192pp. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated in 205 colour 

plates.  $30 

 

 

11. GISOLFI, Peter. FINDING THE PLACE OF ARCHITECTURE IN 
THE LANDSCAPE. The Master Architect Series. Peter Gisolfi 
Associates Images Publishing, Melbourne. 2007. 4to, 293pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $25 

12. GOSSEL, Peter and LEUTHAUSER, Gabriele. ARCHITECTURE 
IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY. Taschen, Koln. 2001.  4to, 448pp. A 

near fine soft cover copy in illustrated covers.  Illustrated.  $20 

13. GRIFFIN, Walter Burley: JOHNSON, Donald Leslie. THE 
ARCHITECTURE OF WALTER BURLEY GRIFFIN. Macmillan, South 

Melbourne, 1977, 1st edition. Oblong 8vo., 163pp, Black and white & colour 

illustrations. A very good hardback copy in like dustjacket,  with slight marks 

on endpapers.  $35 

14. HELFAND: ANTONELLI, Paola. (Introduction by) MARGARET 
HELFAND ARCHITECTS. Essential Architecture. Monacelli, New York. 

1999. 4to, 192pp.   A very good paperback copy.. Colour photographs and 

illustrations.  $20 

15. HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS ANNUAL 
AWARDS 2008. Viction:ary. 2008.  4to, 126pp and 155pp. A very good 

hardback copy in two co-joined sections with titled elastic band. Illustrated.  

  $20 

16. HRUSKA, Emanuel. PROBLEMY SUCASNEHO URBANIZU. 
(Problems of Present-Time Urbanism.) Vydavatestvo Slovenskej 

Akademie, Bratislava. 1961. Landscape 4to, 411pp. A very good cloth 

hardback copy with only the rear part of the jacket remaining. Illustrated in 

black and white with reproductions of buildings, plans and drawings. Previous 

owner's name.  Text in Slovak. Resume in Russian and English.  $70 

17. KISHIDA, Hideto. JAPANESE ARCHITECTURE. Tourist 
Library Vol. 6. Japan Travel Bureau, Tokyo. 1952. Reprint. 12mo, 139pp. A 

good hardback copy in worn and chipped dust jacket. All plates black and 

white except frontispiece.   $15 

18. LETAROVILLY, Paul. EDIFICES DE ROME MODERNE. 
Architectural Press, Princeton. 1982. Limited edition of 1000. This is an 

enhanced facsimile edition. Large 4to, unpaginated. A very good cloth 

hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Text in French. Includes fold-out map 

of Rome with alphabetical index of place names. All plates black and white as 

per the original.   $200 

 

19. McALLISTER: NICHOLS, Chris. THE LEISURE 
ARCHITECTURE OF WAYNE McALLISTER. Gibbs Smith, Utah. 2007. 

4to, 160pp. A near fine paperback copy in illustrated wraps. With full colour 

and black and white illustrations.   $20 

20. McCULLOCH, Janelle. VIEW FROM THE TOP. Grand 
Apartment Living. Images Publishing, Melbourne. 2008. 4to, 204pp. A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $20 
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21. MAHAR-KEPLINGER, Lisa. GRAIN ELEVATORS. Forward by 
Aldo Rossi. Princeton Architectural, New York. 1993. Square 8vo, 85pp. A 

very good paperback copy.   $40 

22. NBBJ. NBBJ. SELECTED AND CURRENT WORKS. The Master 
Architect Series II. Images Publishing, Melbourne. 1997. 4to, 256pp. A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $20 

23. RUSKE, Wolfgang. TIMBER CONSTRUCTION. For Trade, 
Industry, Administration. Basics and Projects. Birkhasuer, Basel. 2004.  

4to, 172pp. A near fine hardback copy in illustrated covers.  Illustrated.   $40 

24. SCHLEIFER, Simone. DREAM APARTMENTS. Appartments De 
Reve. Traumwohnungen. Taschen, Koln. 2005.  4to, 383pp. A near fine 

copy in illustrated covers.  Illustrated. Text in English, French and German.  

  $20 

25. SIEGEL : GWATHMEY, Charles (Preface by) and COLLINS, Brad 

(Edited by) GWATHMEY SIEGEL APARTMENTS. Rizzoli, New York, 

2004. First Edition. 4to, 276pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Illustrated in  colour.  $50 

26. SIEGEL: COLLINS, Brad (Edited by) and EISENMAN, Peter. 

(Introduction by) GWATHMEY SIEGEL: BUILDINGS AND 
PROJECTS, 1982-1992. Rizzoli, New York, 1993.  4to, 336pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Illustrated in  colour and black and white.  $25 

27. SMITH, Adrian. THE ARCHITECTURE OF ADRIAN SMITH, 
SOM. Toward a Sustainable Future. Images Publishing, Melbourne. 2007. 

Square 4to, 580pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  

  $30 

28. TAFURI, Manfredo. THEORIES AND HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE. Granada, Hampshire. 1980. 8vo, 324pp. A very good 

paperback copy. With black and white illustrations.   $40 

29. URBAN: COLE, Robert. & CARTER, Randolph. JOSEPH URBAN. 
Architecture, Theatre, Opera, Film. Abbeville Press, New York. 1992. 4to, 

272pp.  A very good hardback copy in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. Small 

remainder mark. Colour & black and white illustrations.  $50 

30. VAN LEEUWEN, Thomas A.P. THE SPRINGBOARD IN THE 
POND. An Intimate History of the Swimming Pool. MIT, Cambridge. 

1999. 4to, 320pp. A very good paperback copy. Illustrated.  $25 

Art  

 
31. ALBERTI, Leon Battista. ON PAINTING AND ON SCULPTURE. 
The Latin Texts Edited with Translations and Notes by Cecil Grayson. 
Phaidon, London. 1972. 8vo, 158pp. A good hardback copy in edgeworn and 

sunned dust jacket. Previous owner's signature to front endpaper. Some pencil 

notations in text.  Illustrated in black and white.  $40 

32. BRYSON, Norman. (Edited by) CALLIGRAM. Essays in New Art 
History from France. Cambridge, 1988. 8vo, 183pp. A very good paperback 

copy . Illustrated.  $20 

33. CHATTERTON, E. Keble. OLD SHIP PRINTS. With Eighteen 
Illustrations in Colour and Ninety-Five in Black and White from the 
Macpherson Collection. John Lane The Bodley Head, London. 1927.  4to, 

182pp plus 8pp of publisher's back titles. A very good hardback copy in 

moderately marked off-white cloth with gold lettering and borders. Offsetting 

to endpapers. Rough cut fore edges. All pages and illustrations are very clean 

and bright. Numbered 53 of a limited edition of 125,  printed on Arnold and 

Foster hand-made paper, with three extra illustrations in photogravure hand-

printed in colour.  $300 

 

34. DE PALOL, Pere. EL TAPIS DE LA CREACIO DE LA 
CATEDRAL DE GIRONA. Arestudi, Barcelona. 1986. 4to, 173pp. 

Illustrated with 119 plates in colour and black & white. A very good hardback 

copy in edgeworn dust jacket with one closed tear. Pages separated between 8 

and 9 but binding solid. Text in Spanish. Includes loosely inserted 13 page 

English translation of 'Tapestry of the Creation'.  $50 

35. DOCUMENTA. BILDERBUCH. DOCUMENTA KASSEL 16/06 - 
23/09, 2007. Taschen, Koln. 2007. 4to, 227pp. A near fine hardback copy. 

Illustrated catalogue.  $20 

36. GRISWOLD, W.M. and WOLK-SIMON, L. SIXTEENTH 
CENTURY ITALIAN DRAWINGS. In New York Collections. 
Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York. 1994.  4to, 270pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. With 189 black and white plates  $35 

37. HARBISON, Peter et al. IRISH ART AND ARCHITECTURE. 
From Prehistory to the Present. Thames and Hudson, London. 1978. 4to, 

272pp. A very good hardback copy in lightly edgeworn dust jacket.  40 colour 

and 316 black and white illustrations.   $25 

38. HOGARTH, William: BURKE, Joseph. (Edited by) THE ANALYSIS 
OF BEAUTY. With the Rejected Passages from the Manuscript Drafts 
and Autobiographical Notes. Oxford, London. 1955. 4to, 244pp. A very 

good hardback copy in edgeworn price-clipped dust jacket with some foxing. 

Offsetting to endpapers. Illustrated in black and white.  $50 

39. HUGHES, Robert. THE SHOCK OF THE NEW. Art and the 
Century of Change. British Broadcasting Corporation, London.  1980.  4to, 

423pp.  Black & white and colour illustrations. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $40 

40. ISAAK, Jo Anna. FEMINISM & CONTEMPORARY ART. The 
Revolutionary Power of Women's Laughter. Routledge, New York. 1996. 

8vo, 247pp, black & white illustrations. A near fine paperback copy.  $15 

41. JOHNSTON, Edward. WRITING AND ILLUMINATING AND 
LETTERING. Isaac Pitman, Bath. 1932. Seventeenth Impression. 8vo, 

500pp plus ads.  A good hardback copy with light general wear. Tissue 

protected llustrations mildly foxed.  With diagrams and illustrations by the 

author and Noel Rooke.  $50 

42. KENT, F.W. et al. GIOVANNI RUCELLAI ED IL SUO 
ZIBALDONE. II: A Florentine Patrician and his Palace. Warburg 

Institute, London. 1981. Large 4to, 258pp plus 66pp of black and white plates. 

A very good cloth hardback copy with light bumping to corners. No dust 

jacket. There is a cancelled stamp to fore edge but this is only sign of 

provenance. Text in English and Italian.  $150 
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43. LAWNER, Lynne. I MODI: THE SIXTEEN PLEASURES. An 
Erotic Album of the Sixteenth Century. Peter Owen, London. 1988.  Small 

4to, 123pp. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with lightly sunned 

spine. Facsimile reproductions and translations of three major figures of the 

Italian Renaissance.  $50 

44. LEGGE, Margaret. FLOWERS AND FABLES. A Survey of Chelsea 
Porcelain 1745-69. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1984. 4to, 96pp.  

A very good paperback copy. Newspaper review taped to inside front cover. 

Illustrated exhibition catalogue.  $25 

45. MASANAO, Amano: WIEDEMANN, Julius. MANGA DESIGN.  
Taschen, Koln. 2004.  4to, 568pp plus glossary. A near fine copy in illustrated 

covers. Includes DVD. Illustrated.  $25 

46. MURRAY, Peter and Linda. THE OXFORD COMPANION TO 
CHRISTIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE. Oxford, 1996. 8vo, 596pp. A 

very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket.  Colour and black and 

white illustrations.   $25 

47. NASR, Seyyed Hossien. ISLAMIC ART AND SPIRITUALITY. 
Golgonooza, Cambridge. 1987. 8vo, 213pp. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket. Colour and black & white illustrations.   $20 

48. ORBAN, Desiderius. WHAT IS ART ALL ABOUT? Hicks Smith & 

Sons, Sydney, 1975. 8vo,99pp.  A very good harback copy in laminated 

boards. 60 colour and black and white plates.  $20 

49. PADOVAN, Renzo. THE MAORI AS AN ARTIST. Reed, 

Wellington. 1957. Large 4to, 48pp. A very good hardback copy in an 

edgeworn and slightly discoloured dustjacket. 45 black & white and one 

colour plate to front cover with an essay..  $70 

50. POLKE, Sigmar et al. PARKETT No. 30. Collaboration Sigmar 
Polke. Parkett,  Zurich. 1991. 4to, 181pp plus ads.  A very good paperback 

copy. Illustrated.  $30 

51. REED, Christopher. (Edited and Introduced by) NOT AT HOME. 
The Suppression of Domesticity in Modern Art and Architecture. Thames 

and Hudson, New York. 1996.  8vo, 304pp. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket. With 91 black and white illustrations.  $20 

52. SAISSELIN, Remy G. BRICABRACOMANIA. The Bourgeois and 
the Bibelot. Thames and Hudson, London. 1985.  8vo, 189pp. Black & white 

illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket.  On 

collecting in the 19th century.  $15 

53. SAUERLANDER, Willibald. GOTHIC SCULPTURE IN FRANCE 
1140-1270. Thames & Hudson, London. 1972. Large 4to, 527pp. A very good 

hardback copy in a slightly rubbed and edgeworn dust jacket. Some pencil 

underlining throughout text. Previous owner's name on front endpaper. 4 

hand-mounted colour plates & 605 black and white plates. Photography by 

Max Hirmer.  $150 

54. SCHEFOLD, Karl. MYTH AND LEGEND IN EARLY GREEK 
ART. Thames and Hudson, London.  1966. 4to, 201pp.  Black & white and 

colour plates. A very good hardback copy in slightly yellowed  price-clipped 

dust jacket.  $50 

55. STOKVIS, Willemijn. COBRA. The Last Avant-Garde Movement 
of the Twentieth Century. Lund Humphries, Hampshire. 2004. 8vo, 349pp. 

A very good paperback copy in illustrated covers.  Illustrated with photos and 

illustrations in colour and black and white.  $50 

56. THEOPHILUS: DODWELL, C.R. (Translated by) DE DIVERSUS 
ARTIBUS. The Various Arts. Thomas Nelson, London. 1961. 8vo, 178pp. 

A very good hardback copy in red boards.  Bookplate to inside front cover. 

No dust jacket. Latin text with English translation.   $40 

57. UNRAU, John. RUSKIN AND ST. MARK'S. Thames & Hudson, 

London. 1984. 8vo, 240pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  38 

colour and 166 black & white illustrations.   $25 

Australian Art 

 
58. ANGUS, J. Colin. LANDSCAPES, 1955-1978. Craftsman, 

Melbourne. 1981. Revised edition.  Landscape 8vo, 74pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed by artist. Illustrated with 30 colour 

plates. Introduction by Hilde Knorr.  $30 

59. ARKLEY, Howard. THE HOME SHOW. Australian Pavilion. 48th 

Venice Biennale, 1999. 4to, 44pp.  A near fine paperback copy in illustrated 

French wraps in a good original illustrated folder with one lightly bumped 

corner. Including three Arkley postcards Catalogue illustrated in colour.  $30 

60. BELL: HELMER, June. GEORGE BELL: THE ART OF 
INFLUENCE. Greenhouse Publications, Richmond, 1985. First Edition. 8vo, 

136pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. With 9 colour and 52 

black and white plates.  $25 

61. BERGER: PAPASTERGIADIS, Nikos. (Editor) WHAT JOHN 
BERGER SAW. Canberra School of Art Gallery, 2001. 8vo, 194pp. A very 

good paperback copy with slightly sunned spine. Illustrated in black & white 

and colour.  $25 

62. BERNALDO, Allan T. RECOLLECTIONS A LIFETIME WITH 
WATER COLOURS. Heritage Book Publications, Melbourne, 1976. 4to, 

62pp, 42 colour plates. A very good hardback copy in shelf worn dust jacket. 

Signed by the author.  $40 

63. BIENNALE OF SYDNEY.  THE READYMADE BOOMERANG. 
Certain Relations in 20th Century Art. 8th Biennale of Sydney, 1990. The 

Biennale of Sydney, 1990. 4to, 512pp. A good paperback copy in edgeworn 

paper jacket.  Exhibition catalogue illustrated in colour and black and white.  

  $25 

64. BLACKMAN, Barbara and WRIGHT, Judith: COSGROVE, Byrony. 

(Edited by) PORTRAIT OF A FRIENDSHIP. The Letters of Barbara 
Blackman and Judith Wright, 1950-2000. Miegunyah, Melbourne. 2007. 

8vo, 637pp, A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $50 

65. BLACKMAN Charles : ST JOHN MOORE, Felicity. 

SCHOOLGIRLS AND ANGELS. A Retrospective Exhibition of 
Paintings and Drawings by Charles Blackman. National Gallery of 

Victoria, Melbourne. 1993. First Edition. 4to, 142pp, black and white & 

colour illus. A very good paperback copy.   $175 

66. BOYD, Arthur. ARTHUR BOYD: SEVEN PERSISTENT 
IMAGES. Regional Gallery Tour, 1986-87. Australian National Gallery, 

1985 4to, 16pp.  A very good stapled paperback copy with black and white 

illustrations.  $10 

67. BOYD: GUNN, Grazia. ARTHUR BOYD: SEVEN PERSISTENT 
IMAGES. Australian National Gallery, Canberra.  1985. 4to, 93pp.  A very 

good paperback copy with black and white and colour illustrations.  $20 

68. BOYD: HOFF, Ursula. THE ART OF ARTHUR BOYD. Andre 

Deutsch, London.  1986. 4to, 247pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket.  With an Introduction by T.G. Rosenthal. Illustrated with 202 colour 

and black and white plates.  $80 
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69. BRACK: LINDSAY, Robert,  JOHN BRACK A Retrospective 
Exhibition. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne, 1987. 4to, 144pp, Black 

& white and colour illustrations.   Very good paperback copy.  Covers and 

title page marked and scuffed. Essays by Ursula HOFF and Patrick 

McCAUGHEY.  $100 

70. BRODY, Annemarie. THE FACE OF THE CENTRE. Papunya 
Tula Paintings 1971-84. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1985. 4to, 

51pp.  A good paperback copy. Catalogue with full page colour plates.   $20 

71. BURKE, Janine. AUSTRALIAN WOMEN ARTISTS 1840-1940. 
Greenhouse Publications, Richmond. 1988. Reprint. 4to, 188pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Colour and black and white illustrations.  

  $40 

72. BURN, Ian et al. THE NECESSITY OF AUSTRALIAN ART. An 
Essay About Interpretation. Power, Sydney. 1988. 8vo, 155pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Illustrated in black and white.  $15 

73. BUTLER, Rex. (Edited by) WHAT IS APPROPRIATION. An 
Anthology of Writings on Australian Art in the 1980s  and 1990s. 
Insititute of Modern Art, Brisbane. 2004. Second edition. 4to, 315pp, A very 

good paperback copy. With colour illustrations.   $35 

74. CHRISTESEN, C.R. (Edited by) THE GALLERY ON EASTERN 
HILL. The Victorian Artists' Society Centenary. Victorian Artists' Society, 

Melbourne. 1970. 4to, 120pp.  A very good hardback copy in torn and 

edgeworn dust jacket. Illustrated.   $25 

75. COEN, Margaret: STEWART, Meg. MARGARET COEN. A 
Passion for Painting. State Library of New south Wales, Sydney. 1997.  4to, 

151pp. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with one small closed tear. 

Illustrated in colour.  $45 

76. CONDER: HOFF, Ursula. CHARLES CONDER. Lansdowne Press, 

Melbourne. 1972. First Edition. 4to, 104pp, 32 colour plates and 36 black & 

white illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in good dust jacket with light 

sunning to spine and edgewear. Australian Art Library  $30 

77. COSSINGTON SMITH: THOMAS, Daniel. GRACE COSSINGTON 
SMITH. Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney.  1973. 4to, 74pp.  A very 

good stapled paperback copy with minor wear to extremeties.  $20 

78. CRAIG, Clifford. THE ENGRAVERS OF VAN DIEMEN'S LAND 
Tasmanian Historical Research Association, Launceston, 1961. 8vo, 172pp 

with black and white illustrations. A very good hardback copy. Cloth boards 

marked, corners bumped. Slight staining on fore edges. Previous owner's 

name. This edition is limited to 1000 copies, this copy is number 837.  

Numbered and inscribed by the author.  $125 

79. DOBELL : PEARCE, Barry. & KOLENBERG, Hendrik. WILLIAM 
DOBELL The Painter's Progress 1899-1970. The Art Gallery of NSW, 

Sydney. 1997. First Edition. 4to, 144pp, b/w & colour illustrations 

throughout.  A very good paperback copy. Published in conjunction with 

travelling exhibition of same title.  $25 

80. DOBELL: URE SMITH, Sydney [Editor]. THE ART OF WILLIAM 
DOBELL Present Day Art In Australia Series; Introduction by Brian 
Penton. Ure Smith, Sydney, 1946. 8vo, 136pp.  A good hardback copy in 

chipped and torn dust jacket. Scattered foxing on endpapers. Previous owner's 

inscription.  $30 

81. DOBELL, William. PAINTINGS FROM 1926 TO 1964. Art Gallery 

of New South Wales, Sydney.  1964. 4to.  A good  paperback copy with 

edgeworn covers. An exhibition catalogue from July 15 - August 30.  $20 

82. DRYSDALE: BODDINGTON, Jennie. DRYSDALE 
PHOTOGRAPHER. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne, 1987. 4to,  

216pp,  black and white & colour photographs.  Very good paperback copy.  

  $40 

 

83. DUNCAN, Jenepher and MICHAEL, Linda. MONASH 
UNIVERSITY COLLECTION. Four Decades of Collecting. Monash 

University, Melbourne. 2002. 4to, 136pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Catalogue illustrated in colour and black and white.  $25 

84. EISLER, William. & SMITH, Bernard. TERRA AUSTRALIS. The 
Furthest Shore. ICCA, Sydney. 1988. Exhibition Catalogue. 4to, 239pp, 

Illustrated in colour & black and white.  A very good paperback copy. The Art 

Gallery of New South Wales presented this exhibition as part of Australia's 

bicentennial celebrations. Inspired by Smith's 'European Vision & The South 

Pacific', it explores 400 years of speculation and discovery of the Great South 

Land. This book has 17 essays on the myth of Terra Australis (1500-1768) 

and the Enlightenment's scientific investigations.  $25 

85. FACE UP. Contemporary Art from Australia - Zeitgenossische 
Kunst aus Australien. Hatje Cantz, Berlin. 2003. 4to, 224pp. A near fine 

hardback copy. Text in English and German. Illustrated catalogue. Artists 

include Patricia Piccinini, James Angus, Ah Xian, Guan Wei. etc.  $15 

86. FAIRWEATHER:  BAIL, Murray. FAIRWEATHER. Queensland 

Art Gallery.  1994. 4to, 144pp with colour illustrations.  A near fine 

paperback copy. Essays by Murray Bail, Drusilla Modjeska and others.  $80 

87. FINEMORE, Brian. (Curator)  SEDDON, N.R. (Foreword by) THE 
FIELD. National Gallery of Victoria. N.D. 4to, 96pp.  A very good 

paperback copy. Covers marked.  A catalogue of the NGV's first exhibition at 

the St. Kilda Rd. site, including artists Dale Hickey, Robert Jacks and Robert 

Rooney.   $75 

88. GOODSIR, Agnes: QUINLAN, Karen. (Curator) IN A PICTURE 
LAND OVER THE SEA ... Agnes Goodsir 1864-1939. Bendigo Art Gallery 

Travelling Exhibition, 1998. 4to, 76pp.  A near fine paperback copy. 

Catalogue illustrated in colour and black and white.  $50 

89. GOTT, Ted. BACKLASH. The Australian Drawing Revival 1976-
1986. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1986. 4to, 102pp, Black and 

white & colour illustrations. A very good paperback copy.  $20 

90. GOULD, William Buelow. WILLIAM BUELOW GOULD. Burnie 

Art Gallery, Burnie. 1980. 4to, 51pp.  A very good paperback copy with some 

edgewear. Illustrated catalogue.  $15 

91. GOWER, Elizabeth: BURKE, Janine. (Text by) BEYOND THE 
EVERYDAY. The Art of Elizabeth Gower. Glen Eira City Council, 

Melbourne. 2002. 4to, 72pp.  A very good paperback copy. Catalogue with 

colour and black and white illustrations.   $15 

92. GOWER, Elizabeth: GATES, Merryn. (Text by) CHANCE OR 
DESIGN. University of Melbourne. 1995. Edition of 1500. 4to, 24pp.  A very 

good stapled paperback copy with some light edgewear and scuffing. 

Catalogue with colour illustrations.   $30 

93. HAESE, Richard. REBELS AND PRECURSORS. The 
Revolutionary Years of Australian Art. Allen Lane, Melbourne. 1981. First 

Edition. 4to, 324pp, Black & white and colour illustrations.  A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket which is faded on the spine.  Signed by 

Author on first blank leaf.  $120 

94. HAMMOND, Victoria and PEERS, Juliet. COMPLETING THE 
PICTURE. Women Artists and the Heidelberg Era. Artmoves, Hawthorn 

East, 1992. Second Edition. 4to, 88pp. A near fine paperback copy. Illustrated 

in colour and black and white.  $35 

95. HEWITT, Helen Verity. PATRICK WHITE, PAINTER MANQUE. 
Paintings, Painters and their Influence on his Writing. Miegunyah, 

Melbourne. 2002. 8vo, 181pp, A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Black & white and colour illustrations.    $30 

96. HILL, Marji and MCLEOD, Neil. FROM THE OCHRES OF 
MUNGO. Aboriginal Art Today. Dorr/McLeod, Melbourne. 1984. 4to, 

114pp.  A very good hardback copy in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. 

Illustrated in colour.  $30 
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97. HORTON, Mervyn. (Edited by). AUSTRALIAN PAINTERS OF 
THE 70'S. Ure Smith, Sydney. 1975. 8vo, 64pp, colour illus. A good 

hardback copy in dust jacket with one small closed tear.  $15 

98. KERR, Joan and BROADBENT, James. GOTHICK TASTE. In the 
Colony of New South Wales. David Ell Press, Sydney.  1980. 4to, 156pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Limited to 1500 copies of which 

this is #1048 and signed by the authors.  $90 

99. KINGSTON, Peter: WILSON, Gavin. HARBOURLIGHTS. The Art 
and Times of Peter Kingston. Craftsman House, Melbourne. 2004. 4to, 

182pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated in colour. 

Inscribed by the artist.  $80 

100. LAMBERT, George. GEORGE LAMBERT 1873-1930: 
DRAWINGS. Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney. 1993. 8vo, 72pp.  A 

near fine paperback copy.  $25 

101. LAW-SMITH, R. THE SEVENTIES. Australian Paintings and 
Tapestries from the Collection of National Australia Bank. National Bank 

of Australasia, Melbourne. 1982.  4to, 128pp. A very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket. Exhibition catalogue illustrated with colour plates.  $30 

102. LAW-SMITH, R. THE SEVENTIES. Australian Paintings and 
Tapestries from the Collection of National Australia Bank. National Bank 

of Australasia, Melbourne. 1982.  4to, 128pp. A very good paperback copy. 

Exhibition catalogue illustrated with colour plates.  $20 

103. LEES: LEW, Henry R. IN SEARCH OF DERWENT LEES. 
Melbourne, 1996. Landscape 8vo, 56pp. A very good hardback copy in 

illustrated boards  $35 

104. LINDSAY : BLOOMFIELD, Lin. (Edited by). THE WORLD OF 
NORMAN LINDSAY. Macmillan & Co., Melbourne. 1979. 8vo, 150pp, 

colour & black and white illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket, which is edgeworn and has one closed tear. Remainder mark.  $40 

105. LINDSAY, Norman. NORMAN LINDSAY. Exhibition of Oils, 
Water Colours, Pen and Ink Drawings, Pencil Drawings and Etchings. 
The Seddon Galleries, Melbourne. August, 1948. Small 4to, unpaginated 

(8pp). A good stapled paperback copy with illustrated cover, which is slightly 

edge toned. This copy has been folded neatly down the middle, hence it shows 

the remains of a crease.  Exhibition catalogue with four plates.  $120 

106. LINDSAY, Norman. NORMAN LINDSAY'S PEN DRAWINGS. 
Ure Smith, Sydney, 1974. 4to, unpaginated, 56 black & white plates. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Covers slightly marked. This edition 

is a reproduction in part of the edition published in 1931.  $30 

107. LINDSAY, Robert. AUSTRALIAN ART 1960 - 1986. Field to 
Figuration.  National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1986. Exhibition 

catalogue. 4to, 128pp, colour & b/w illus throughout. A very good paperback 

copy. Works from the National Gallery of Victoria.  $30 

108. McCARTHY, Frederick D. AUSTRALIAN ABORIGINAL 
DECORATIVE ART. Trustees of the Australian Museum, Sydney, 1974. 

Eighth edition. 8vo, 48pp. A very good paperback copy in illustrated wraps.  

Illustrated in colour and black and white  $15 

109. McCUBBIN, Frederick. THE ART OF FREDERICK McCUBBIN. 
with Essay by James MacDonald and some remarks on Australian Art by 
the Artist. Boolarong Publications, Brisbane, 1986. 4to, [viii]104pp, Colour 

and black & white plates.  A very good hardback copy. Facsimile reprint of 

the 1916 Lothian publication, which was a limited edition of 1000.  With an 

introduction by Robert Holden.  $40 

110. MCDONALD, Ewen and ENGBERG, Juliana. BINOCULAR. 
Focusing. Writing. Vision. Moet and Chandon Contemporary Edition, 

Sydney. 1990. 8vo, 141pp. A very good paperback copy.  Illustrated 

catalogue.  $10 

111. MAKIN : ZIMMER, Jenny. (Edited by). AUSTRALIA FELIX - 
LANDSCAPES BY JEFFREY MAKIN. Macmillan, Melbourne. 2002. 

Folio, 191pp, numerous colour illustrations & plates. A near fine hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  $70 

112. MARSH, Anne. BODY AND SELF. Performance Art in Australia 
1969-92. Oxford, Australia. 1993. 4to, 262pp.  A very good paperback copy. 

With black and white plates.   $60 

113. MARTENS: STEELE, J.G. CONRAD MARTENS IN 
QUEENSLAND. The Frontier Travels of a Colonial Artist. University of 

Queensland Press, St. Lucia. 1978. Square 4to, 150pp. A very good hardback 

copy in mildly edgeworn dust jacket. Illustrated.  $40 

114. MEIN, Annemieke. THE ART OF ANNEMIEKE MEIN. Wildlife 
Artist in Textiles. Viking, Melbourne. 1992. 4to, 159pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Signed by the artist. Illustrated with 60 

colour plates.  $35 

115. MELDRUM : PERRY, Peter & John. MAX MELDRUM & 
ASSOCIATES.  Their Art, Lives and Influences. Castlemaine Art Gallery 

& Historical Museum. N.D. 4to, 144pp, colour plates & b/w illus. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket with faded spine. No. 984 of 2000 limited 

edition.  $250 

116. MEREWETHER, Charles. ART AND SOCIAL COMMITMENT. 
An End to the City of Dreams, 1931-1948. Art Gallery of New South 

Wales, Sydney. 1984. 4to, 176pp.  A very good paperback copy. Exhibition 

catalogue illustrated in colour and black and white.  $25 

117. MILEY, Caroline. BEAUTIFUL AND USEFUL. The Arts and 
Crafts Movement in Tasmania. Queen Victoria Museum, Melbourne. 1987. 

4to, 70pp.  A very good paperback copy. Previous owner's signature to front 

endpaper. Catalogue with colour and black and white illustrations.   $50 

118. MOLVIG: CHURCHER, Betty. MOLVIG. The Lost Antipodean. 
Allen Lane, Melbourne.  1984 4to, 156pp.  A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket.  $30 

119. MOMBASSA: WALDREN, Murray. THE MIND AND TIMES OF 
REG MOMBASSA. Harper Collins, Sydney. 2009. 4to, 432pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Gift inscription to front endpaper. 

Illustrated in full colour with photos of the artist.  $50 

120. N/A. REBELS AND PRECURSORS. Aspects of Painting in 
Melbourne, 1937-1947. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1962. 4to, 

16pp. A very good stapled paperback copy with illustrated wrapper (from the 

set design for Icarus by Sidney Nolan).  Exhibition catalogue.  $50 

121. NOLAN : CLARK, Jane. SIDNEY NOLAN: LANDSCAPES AND 
LEGENDS. A Retrospective Exhibition 1937 - 1987. National Gallery of 

Victoria, Melbourne. 1987. 4to, 176pp, colour & black and white illustrations.  

A very good paperback copy with a selected bibliography & index of 

exhibitions.  $30 

122. NOLAN, Sidney. NOLAN: THE CITY AND THE PLAIN. National 

Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1983. 4to, 84pp. Illustrated in colour and 

black and white. A very good paperback copy.  $30 

123. O'BRIEN: FRANCE, Christine. JUSTIN O'BRIEN. Image and Icon. 
Craftsman House, Melbourne.  1987. 4to, 125pp.  A very good hardback copy 

in like dust jacket.  Jacket sunned at spine.  $40 

124. PASSMORE: PEARCE, Barry. JOHN PASSMORE. 1904-84.  
Retrospective. Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney.  1985. 4to, 96pp.  

A very good paperback copy with mild discolouration at edges and one corner 

bumped.  $25 

125. PERCEVAL: PLANT, Margaret. JOHN PERCEVAL. Lansdowne 

Australian Art Library, Melbourne, 1978. Revised Edition. 4to, 112p, A very 

good paperback copy with minor wear to edges of spine. Black & white and 

colour illustrations.    $40 

126. PLANT, Margaret. IRREVERENT SCULPTURE. Monash 

University, Melbourne. 1985. 8vo, 72pp, black & white illustrations. A very 
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good paperback copy. Exhibition catalogue including Barry Humphries, 

Colin Lanceley and Mike Brown.   $30 

127. POWER, H. Septimus. THE ART OF H. SEPTIMUS POWER. 
Introduction by Max Middleton. Rigby, Adelaide, 1974. First Edition. 4to, 

121pp, Black & white and colour illustrations.  Very good hardback copy in 

like dust jacket which is slightly creased and spine faded.  $50 

128. POYNTER, John. MR FELTON'S BEQUESTS. Miegunyah Press, 

Melbourne.2003.  First printing. 8vo, 639pp.  A near fine hardback copy in 

like dust jacket.  $50 

129. PUGH, Clifton: SMITH, Ivan. DINGO KING. Paintings and 
Drawings by Clifton Pugh. Wren, Melbourne. 1977. 4to, 108pp.  A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Scattered foxing on endpapers. Poetry 

illustrated with line drawings and full page colour reproductions.  $25 

130. RADFORD, Ron. RECENT AUSTRALIAN PAINTING. A Survey 
1970-1983. Art Gallery of South Australia, 1983. 8vo, 100pp.  A very good 

paperback copy. Catalogue illustrated.  $15 

131. REES, Lloyd. THE SMALL TREASURES OF A LIFETIME. Some 
Early Memories of Australian Art and Artists. Collins, Sydney.  1988. 

Reprint. Small 4to, 183pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $20 

132. ROSS, Peter. LET'S FACE IT. The History of the Archibald Prize. 
Art Gallery of N.S.W. Sydney. 1999. 4to, 147pp.  A very good paperback 

copy. Illustrated in colour.  $35 

133. RUSSELL : GALBALLY, Ann. THE ART OF JOHN PETER 
RUSSELL Sun Books, Melbourne. 1977. First Edition. Square 8vo, 124pp, 

44 black and white & 33 colour plates. A very good paperback copy, covers 

slightly yellowed.   $20 

134. RYAN, Judith. MYTHSCAPES. Aboriginal Art of the Desert. 
National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne.  4to, 104pp, numerous colour and 

black & white illustrations. A near fine paperback copy.   $35 

135. RYAN, Judith. SPIRIT IN LAND. Bark Paintings from Arnhem 
Land. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. N.D. 4to, 120pp, full page 

colour plates & b/w illus. A near fine paperback copy.  $40 

136. SAYERS, Andrew. AUSTRALIAN ART. Oxford History of Art. 
Oxford, 2001. 8vo, 257pp. A near fine paperback copy. Illustrated in black 

and white and colour.  $25 

137. SMITH, Sydney Ure. & GELLERT, Leon. (Edited by). ART IN 
AUSTRALIA. Third Series Number Forty-One. Art in Australia, Sydney.  

December 1931. 8vo, 84pp, colour woodcut illus.  Advertisements at rear. A 

very good paperback copy. A Hugh McCrae Number. Illustrated by Adrian 

Feint.   $50 

138. SMITH, Sydney Ure. & GELLERT, Leon. (Edited by). ART IN 
AUSTRALIA. Third Series Number Forty. Art in Australia, Sydney. 

October 1931. 8vo, 76pp, colour & b/w plates.  Advertisements at rear. A 

good paperback copy with light foxing to the edges and cover. Contents clean. 

Arthur Streeton Number.  $70 

139. St JOHN MOORE, Felicity. CLASSICAL MODERNISM: THE 
GEORGE BELL CIRCLE. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne. 1992. 

4to, 40pp.  A near fine paperback copy in illustrated covers.  Illustrated in 

colour.  $60 

140. STACEY, Robyn and HAY, Ashley. MUSEUM. The Macleays, their 
Collections and the Search for Order. Cambridge University, New York. 

2007. Large 4to, 188pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Illustrated in full colour.  $50 

141. STEPHENS, Leonard. GREASE PAINT. Anderson's, Melbourne. 

1935. Small square 8vo, 108pp.  A very good paperback copy in edgeworn 

wraps with mild scattered foxing. Text illustrated by Campbell Copelin.  $50 

142. STREETON : GALBALLY, Ann. ARTHUR STREETON. 
Lansdowne Press, Melbourne, 1979. Revised edition. 4to, 87pp, Black and 

white & colour illustrations.  A very good paperback copy with paint marks 

on the covers. Australian Art Library Series.  $25 

143. STREETON : SMITH, Geoffrey. ARTHUR STREETON. 1867-
1943. National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne, 1995. First Edition. 4to, 

200pp, colour illus. A very good paperback copy with some surface creasing 

to wraps.  $40 

144. STRUTT: CURNOW, Heather. WILLIAM STRUTT Australian 

Gallery Directors Council, Sydney. 1980. Oblong 8vo, 112pp. A very good 

paperback copy. Black and white with some colour illustrations.  $20 

145. STURGESS: PERRY, Peter and SINCLAIR, Beth. R. W. STURGESS  
Water-colourist 1892-1932. Castlemaine Art Gallery and Historical 

Museum, Melbourne, 1986.   4to, 95pp, colour illustrations.  Near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  This edition limited to 1500 copies of 

which this is number 1168.   $80 

146. THOMAS, Rover and NICKOLLS, Trevor. 1990 VENICE 
BIENNALE: AUSTRALIA. Art Gallery of Western Australia, Perth. 1990. 

Square 8vo, 60pp. A near fine paperback copy in like wrapper. Colour 

illustrations.   $50 

 

147. TRAPPE, Paul. PAUL TRAPPE. Sculpture, 1969-1989. Gerlinde 

Schaeffter, Adelaide. 1989. Small square 8vo, 57pp. A very good hardback 

copy in illustrated boards. Illustrated catalogue with black and white plates.  

  $25 

148. TUCKER, Albert. FACES I HAVE MET. Hutchinson, Melbourne. 

1986.  4to, 80pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $40 

149. TYNDALL : HANSFORD, Pamela. PETER TYNDALL. Dagger 
Definitions. Greenhouse, Melbourne. 1987. Square 8vo, 95pp, colour & b/w 

illus. A very good paperback copy.  $20 

150. WALLER, Christian. THE GATES OF DAWN. A Book Made for 
the Young by Christian Waller. The Golden Arrow Press, Melbourne, 

Gryphon Books. 1978. Edition of 1000. 8vo, unpaginated. A very good 

paperback copy in illustrated card wrapper with very mild wear to back cover. 

  $60 

151. WATERLOW, N. and MELLICK, R. (Curated by) SPIRIT AND 
PLACE. Art in Australia 1861 - 1996. Museum of Contemporary Art, 

Sydney. 1997. 4to, 151pp, A very good paperback copy. With colour and 

black and white illustrations.   $20 

152. WELLS, Ann E. THIS THEIR DREAMING. Legends of the Panels 
of Aboriginal Art in the Yirrkala Church. University Queensland Press. 

1971. 8vo. 76pp. A good hardback copy, edges of boards are worn, in like 

dust jacket with one small closed tear. Black & white and colour photos by E. 

James Wells.  $90 

153. WHITELEY : McGRATH, Sandra. BRETT WHITELEY. Bay 

Books, Sydney. 1992. Reprint of the 1988 revised edition. 4to, 232pp. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated in black and white & 

colour.    $100 
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154. WILLIAMS : LINDSAY, Robert. & ZDANOWICZ, Irena. FRED 
WILLIAMS : WORKS IN THE NATIONAL GALLERY OF 
VICTORIA. Paintings - Gouaches - Prints. National Gallery of Victoria, 

1980. 4to, 114pp, Black and white & colour illustrations. A very good 

paperback copy.  $30 

155. WILLIAMS: McCAUGHEY, Patrick. FRED WILLIAMS.  Bay 

Books, Sydney, 1984. Reprint. 4to, 340pp. A very good hardback copy, in 

slightly edgeworn dust jacket. Very mild foxing to fore edges. Illustrated with 

197 plates and 185 figures in colour and black and white, with gate-fold 

plates.   $120 

156. WILLIAMS: MOLLISON, James. SINGULAR VISION: THE ART 
OF FRED WILLIAMS. ANU Gallery, Canberra.  1989. 4to, 255pp.  Black 

and white and colour illustraions.  A very good paperback copy. Slight marks 

to edge.  $150 

Design  

 
157. AYNSLEY, Jeremy. GRAPHIC DESIGN IN GERMANY, 1890-
1945. Thames and Hudson, London. 2000. 4to, 240pp. A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated.   $50 

158. BEST, Marion Hall: RICHARDS, Michaela. THE BEST STYLE. 
Marion Hall Best and Australian Interior Design, 1935-1975. Art and 

Australia, Sydney. 1993. 4to, 130pp. A  good hardback copy in very good 

dust jacket. Heavily foxed half-title pages but otherwise clean.  Illustrated.   

  $35 

159. CASTELLI, Clino T. TRANSITIVE DESIGN. A Design Language 
for the Zeroes. Eine Designsprache fur die jahre Null. Electa, Milan. 1999. 

4to, 152pp. A near fine paperback copy in illustrated wraps. With full colour 

and black and white illustrations.   $10 

160. CLARK, Hazel and BRODY, David. (Edited by) DESIGN STUDIES: 
A READER. Berg, Oxford. 2009. 4to, 572pp. A near fine paperback copy.  

Illustrated.   $30 

161. CRAFTI, Stephen. REQUEST.RESPONSE.REACTION. The 
Designers of Australia and New Zealand. Images, Melbourne 2002. 4to, 

224pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated in colour.  

  $30 

162. HOESCH, Christoph A. SIEMENS INDUSTRIAL DESIGN. 100 
Years: Continuity in Flux. Hatje Cantz, Germany. 2006. 4to, 367pp. A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated in colour. Text in German 

and English.  $45 

163. KLANTEN, Robert et al. DESIRE, THE SHAPE OF THINGS TO 
COME. Gestalten, Berlin. 2008. 4to, 287pp. A very good hardback copy in 

illustratecd covers. Illustrated in colour. A cutting edge survey of 

contemporary furniture design...  $50 

164. KREKEL-AALBERSE, Annelies. ART NOUVEAU AND ART 
DECO SILVER. Thames and Hudson, London.  1989. 4to, 272pp.  A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket. With 330 illustrations, 25 in colour  

  $60 

165. MEHLHOSE, Andrea and WELLNER, Martin. MODERN 
FURNITURE.  150 Years of Design.  h.f. Ullmann, Germany. 2009.  4to, 

704pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated in colour. 

Text in English, French and German.  $75 

166. MILLER: PINA, Leslie. HERMAN MILLER OFFICE. Schiffer 

Design, Atglen. 2002. 4to, 224pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Illustrated in colour.   $45 

167. N/A. THE ILLUSTRATED EXHIBITOR, A TRIBUTE TO THE 
WORLD'S INDUSTRIAL JUBILEE. Comprising Sketches, by Pen and 
Pencil, of Principal Objects in the Great Exhibition of the Industry of All 
Nations, 1851. John Cassell, London. 1851. 8vo, 556pp.  A good solid 

hardback copy in original worn blue boards with gold gilt lettering and gold 

logo design to front. The binding is slightly canted and slightly shaken but 

solid.There is spotting to endpapers. All ten fold out engravings present and in 

reasonable condition but for two which have small areas of insect damage. 

Otherwise the pages are very clean and bright.  $225 

168. PERRIAND, Charlotte: RUEGG, Arthur. CHARLOTTE 
PERRIAND: LIVRE DE BORD. 1928-1933. Birkhauser, Basel. 2004. 4to, 

288pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated in colour 

and black and white.  $75 

169. PRAZ, Mario. AN ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF INTERIOR 
DECORATION. From Pompeii to Art Nouveau. Thames & Hudson, 

London. 1994. Reprint. 8vo, 388pp. A very good paperback copy with some 

minor wear to covers. Colour and black & white illustrations.   $30 

170. ULRICH, R.E. and HEDLER, E. SED. Stunning Eastern Design. 
Schones Einheitsdesign. 1949-1989. Taschen, Koln. 2008.  4to, 160pp. A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Illustrated. Text in English and 

German.  $20 

171. VENINI: DE SANTILLANA, Anna Venini Diaz. VENINI: 
CATALOGUE RAISONNE, 1921-1986. Skira, Milan. 2000. 4to, 320pp. 

152 colour plates and 270 black & white,  plus catalogue reproductions. A 

very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. History of the glassworks set up 

by Paolo Venini in 1921 until 1986 when the business was sold.  $70 

172. WADE, Daniel and SNOSWELL, Mark. (Edited by) ELEMENTAL: 
THE WORLD'S BEST DISCREET ART. Ballistic Publishing, Australia. 

2004. 4to, 176pp. A near fine hardback copy. This is the limited collectors 

edition, leather bound and signed by the Editors on pastedown.  Illustrated.   

  $100 

Monographs  

 

173. CALDER, Alexander: GIMENEZ, Carmen et al. (Edited by) 

CALDER: GRAVITY AND GRACE. Phaidon, London. 2004. Large 4to, 

260pp.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Essays plus a selection 

of Calder's statements and writings. Includes 69 colour plates and black & 

white illustrations.  $100 

174. CARTER: RILEY, C.A. and KAPLAN, P.W. ARTHUR CARTER. 
Sculptures, Paintings, Drawings. Abrams, Ney York. 2009. 4to, 208pp.  A 

near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated with colour plates.  $30 



SAINSBURY’S BOOKS PTY LTD 

534 RIVERSDALE RD CAMBERWELL VICTORIA 3124 AUSTRALIA 

175. CROSBY: GARNIER, Peter. THE ART OF GORDON CROSBY. 
Hamlyn, London. 1978. 4to, 95pp. Illustrated in colour. A very good hardback 

copy in like dust jacket. The life and work of automotive artist F. Gordon 

Crosby.  $60 

176. DUBUFFET: Da COSTA, Valerie and HERGOTT, Fabrice. JEAN 
DUBUFFET. Works/ Writings/ Interviews. Ediciones Poligrafa, Barcelona. 

2006. 4to, 160pp. including 130 colour llustrations. A near fine hardback copy 

in like dust jacket.  $40 

177. EASTLAKE: ROBERTSON, David. SIR CHARLES EASTLAKE 
AND THE VICTORIAN ART WORLD. Princeton University, New Jersey. 

1978. 4to, 469pp. A very good hardback copy in edgeworn and creased dust 

jacket. With 200 black and white plates and 2 colour.  $50 

178. ELSHEIMER: ANDREWS, Keith. ADAM ELSHEIMER. Paintings 
- Drawings - Prints. Phaidon, Oxford. 1977. 4to, 178pp. A very good 

hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. With 136 black and white plates.  $35 

179. GAUGUIN, Paul. THE INTIMATE JOURNALS OF PAUL 
GAUGUIN. Translated by Van Wyck Brooks. Preface by Emile Gauguin. 
Heinemann, London. 1923. Privately Printed for Subscribers Only. This 

edition printed on handmade English paper, limited to 530 copies. This is 

number 48. 4to, 138pp. A good beige cloth hardback copy with generally 

worn marked covers. Gold lettering worn but readable. Light foxing to to 

endpapers and offsetting to half-title.  24 monochromatic facsimile 

illustrations with tissue covers.  $80 

180. GENTILE: CHRISTIANSEN, Keith. GENTILE DA FABRIANO. 
Chatto and Windus, London. 1982. 4to, 193pp. A very good hardback copy in 

slightly sunned dust jacket. With 110 black and white plates.  $60 

181. GUSTON: AUPING, Michael. (Curator) PHILIP GUSTON: 
RETROSPECTIVE. Thames and Hudson, London. 2003. 4to, 272pp. With 

197 illustrations, 158 in colour. A very good hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Retrospective exhibition at the Modern Art Museum of Fort Worth.  

  $100 

182. HODGKIN, Howard. LARGE PAINTINGS, 1984-2002. Scottish 

National Gallery of Modern Art, Edinburgh. 2002. Small 4to, 72pp.  A very 

good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  20 full-page colour plates.  $25 

183. KELLY, Ellsworth: AXSOM, Richard H. DRAWN FROM 
NATURE. The Plant Lithographs of Ellsworth Kelly. Grand Rapids/ Yale 

University, New Haven. 2007. 4to, 123pp.  A near fine hardback copy in like 

dust jacket. Exhibition catalogue with 92 duotone illustrations.  $60 

 

184. KIPPENBERGER, Martin. THE HAPPY END OF FRANZ 
KAFKA'S 'AMERIKA'. Museum Boysmans-van Beuningen, Rotterdam. 

1994 4to, unpaginated.  A very good paperback copy in illustrated wraps. 

Exhibition catalogue illustrated with black and white photos.  $150 

185. KRASNER : HOBBS, Robert. LEE KRASNER. Independant 

Curators International and Harry N. Abrahms Inc., New York. 1999. 4to, 

224pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Colour plates and 

black and white photos.  $50 

186. LAVERY, John. THE LIFE OF A PAINTER. Cassell, London. 

1940. 8vo, 267pp plus 69 photogravure illustrations in monochrome.  A good 

cloth hardback copy with sunning to boards. Mild foxing to fore edges. Gift 

inscription to front endpaper.  $60 

187. LEWITT: LEGG, Alicia. (Edited by) SOL LEWITT. The Museum of 

Modern Art, New York. 1978. 4to, 184pp.  A very good paperback copy in 

illustrated wraps. Previous owner's name neatly signed to top of first page. 

Exhibition catalogue illustrated with 274 illustrations (16 in colour).  $75 

188. MERVYN TAYLOR, E. ENGRAVINGS ON WOOD. Mermaid 

Press, Wellington. 1957. 4to, 52pp.  A good hardback copy in dust jacket with 

light edgewear and staining. Book has been water damaged but is still 

presentable. Boards are bowed. Foxing to fore edges. Pages clean.  $100 

189. MICHELANGELO: DE TOLNAY, Charles.  MICHELANGELO. 
Vol. V. THE FINAL PERIOD. Last Judgement. Frescoes of the Pauline 
Chapel. Last Pietas. Princeton, New Jersey. 1971. Second printing. 4to, 

271pp plus 376 black and white plates. A very good hardback copy. No dust 

jacket.  $70 

190. MIRO, Joan: CATALA-ROCA, Francesc. MIRO: NINETY YEARS. 
Text by Lluis Permanyer. Macdonald, London. 1986. 4to, unpaginated.  

Colour illustrations.  A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. 

Photographic essay on Miro at 90 years.  $30 

191. NICHOLSON : BAXANDALL, David. BEN NICHOLSON. 
Methuen, London. 1962. 8vo, unpaginated, 22 colour & black and white 

illustrations. A very good paperback copy. Spine edge worn & yellowed along 

edges.  Previous owner's name label & previous bookseller's stamp on title 

page. Art in Progress Series.  $20 

192. OLDENBURG: ROSE, Barbara. CLAES OLDENBURG The 

Museum of Modern Art, New York, 1970. Landscape 8vo, 221pp. Very good 

paperback copy with edgeworn covers and some light foxing to edges of first 

few pages. Previous owner's signature to front endpaper. Includes a checklist 

for the exhibition. Black and white and colour illustrations.  $40 

193. REDOUTE, Pierre-Joseph. THE ROSES. The Complete Plates. 
Taschen, Koln. 2007. 4to, 204pp. A near fine hardback copy in like dust 

jacket. Illustrated with full page colour plates.  $25 

194. RICHTER, Gerhard. MIRRORS. Anthony d'Offay, London. 1991. 

4to, 91pp, colour and black and white plates. A near fine hardback copy in a 

very good dust jacket.  Signed by the artist on half title. A scarce monograph 

of Richter's Abstracts. Published in conjunction with exhibition of same title.  

  $600 

195. RIDINGER, J.E.: PIENDL, Max. VORSTELLUNG DER PFERDE/ 
DESCRIPTION DU CHEVAL. Hirmer, Munchen.1971.  4to, 138pp. A very 

good green leather hardback copy with patterned gold designs to boards, in 

edgeworn cardboard slipcase with illustration to front.  With separate stapled 

paperback essay in German. Colour facsimile of Ridinger's prints of horses.  

  $35 

196. SIMON, Jacques. ARTICULTURE. Paysagiste /  Landscape 
Architect. Stichting Kunstboek, Belgium. 2006. 4to, 128pp. A very good soft 

cover copy in illustrated card wraps. Colour plates. Text in French and 

English.  $30 

197. TENNANT, Stephen. LEAVES FROM A MISSIONARY'S 
NOTEBOOK. The adventures of Felix Littlejohn. Hamish Hamilton, 

London. 1986. Reprint of 1929 edition. 8vo, unpaginated.  A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  $45 

198. TURNER: MONKHOUSE, W Cosmo.  (text by) THE TURNER 
GALLERY. A Series of One Hundred and Twenty Engravings from the 
Works of the Late J.M.W. Turner. In Three Volumes Virtue and 

Company, London.  N.D. (1878). Folio, unpaginated.  Bindings are red 

leather with gold gilt borders, fore edges and lettering to spine. The leather on 

all three bindings is worn (not overly), mainly to extremeties but the bindings 

are very solid with bright and clean decorated endpapers.There is spotting off 

and on throughout the engraved illustrations.  $900 



SAINSBURY’S BOOKS PTY LTD 

534 RIVERSDALE RD CAMBERWELL VICTORIA 3124 AUSTRALIA 

Photography  

 
199. ADAMS, Ansel. NATURAL LIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY. Basic 
Photo 4. Morgan, New York. 1952.  8vo, 120pp. A very good hardback copy 

in edgeworn dust jacket. Illustrated.  $20 

200. ADAMS, Ansel. THE NEGATIVE. Exposure. Development. Basic 
Photo 2. Morgan, New York. 1971. Revised edition. 8vo, 120pp. A very good 

hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Illustrated.  $20 

201. ADAMS, Ansel. THE PRINT. Contact Printing and Enlarging. 
Basic Photo 3. Morgan, New York. 1968. New edition. 8vo, 120pp. A very 

good hardback copy in edgeworn dust jacket. Previous owner's name. 

Illustrated.  $20 

202. APERTURE 77. Aperture, New York. 1976. 4to, 80pp. A good 

paperback copy.  Includes Josef Koudelka, and a tribute to Wyn Bullock etc.  

  $15 

203. APERTURE 82. Aperture, New York. 1979. 4to, 80pp. A good 

paperback copy.  Includes Paul Caponigro, Walter Chappell, Laurence Bach 

etc.   $15 

204. APERTURE 113. British Photography: Towards a Bigger Picture. 
Aperture, New York. Winter 1988. 4to, 77pp. A very good paperback copy.   

  $15 

205. APERTURE 115. New Southern Photography: Between Myth and 
Reality. Aperture, New York. Summer 1989. 4to, 80pp. A very good 

paperback copy.   $15 

206. APERTURE 119. Cultures in Transition. Aperture, New York. 

Early Summer 1990. 4to, 80pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

207. APERTURE 124. Connoisseurs and Collections. Aperture, New 

York. Summer 1991. 4to, 80pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

208. APERTURE 125. The Encompassing Eye: Photography as 
Drawing. Aperture, New York. Early Fall 1991. 4to, 80pp. A very good 

paperback copy.   $15 

209. APERTURE 129.  40th Anniversary. Aperture, New York.  1992. 

4to, 108pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $15 

210. APERTURE 133. On Location:  with Annie Leibovitz, Lorna 
Simpson, Cindy Sherman, etc Aperture, New York. Fall 1993. 4to, 80pp. A 

very good paperback copy.   $15 

211. APERTURE 142. France: New Visions. Aperture, New York. Winter 

1996. 4to, 80pp. A very good paperback copy.   $15 

212. APERTURE 146. On Location: Studio visits with Lynn Davis, 
Mary Ellen Mark etc. Aperture, New York. Winter 1997. 4to, 80pp. A very 

good paperback copy.   $15 

213. APERTURE 147. Manuel Alvarez Bravo: Photographs and 
Memories. Aperture, New York. Spring 1997. 4to, 80pp. A very good 

paperback copy.   $15 

214. APERTURE 156.  Male/Female. Aperture, New York.  1999. 4to, 

96pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $15 

215. BAIRD, John. THE JAPANESE CAMERA. The History of the 
Japanese Camera Monograph Collection. Historical Camera Publications, 

Washington. 1990. 4to, 101pp. A very good paperback copy. Black & white 

illustrations.  $40 

216. BARRINGER Charles M. and SMALL, M.J.. ZEISS 
COMPENDIUM. East and West - 1940-1972. Zeiss Ikon in the Postwar 
World. Hove Collectors, Sussex. 1995. 8vo, 168pp. A very good hardback 

copy in illustrated laminated boards. Illustrated.  $50 

 

217. BEATON, Cecil. THE FACE OF THE WORLD. An international 
scrapbook of people and places. Weidenfeld and Nicholson, London. 1957.  

4to, 240pp. A very good hardback copy. Dust jacket is complete but has 

edgewear, some foxing and musty aroma. Binding is solid but also has a 

mustiness and some overrall foxing. Small bump to top of spine. Inscribed by 

Beaton on front endpaper.  Black and white photographic illustrations and 

reproductions.  $350 

218. BECK, C. and ANDREWS, H. PHOTOGRAPHIC LENSES: A 
SIMPLE TREATISE. Beck, London. No date. Second edition.  8vo, 320pp. 

A good hardback copy in worn but solid red cloth boards with black lettering. 

No dust jacket. Some tearing to upper part of spine. Foxing and spotting to 

endpapers and foredges.  $70 

219. BIDERMANAS, Izis. PARIS ENCHANTED. Photographs with 
Autograph Texts by Contemporary French Writers. Harvill, London. 

1951. 4to, 166pp.  A very good cloth hardback copy with minimal wear. 

Previous owner's bookplate to front endpaper.   $25 

220. BLUMENFELD, Erwin. MEINE 100 BESTEN FOTOS. Benteli, 

Bern. 1979. First German Edition. English language edition published two 

years later. 4to, 139pp. A good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Corners 

lightly bumped.  German text.  $50 

221. BREWSTER, Sir David. THE STEREOSCOPE. It's History, 
Theory and Construction. Morgan & Morgan, New York. 1971 8vo. 235pp.  

A near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. With Fifty Wood Engravings. 

Facsimile of the 1856 edition.  $40 

222. BURBANK, W.H. PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTING METHODS. A 
Practical Guide to the Professional and Amateur Worker. Arno, New 

York. 1973. Facsimile edition of 1891 Scovill and Adams, third edition 8vo, 

225pp plus ads. A very good hardback copy in illustrated laminated boards. 

The Literature of Photography Series.  $20 

223. CALLAHAN, Harry. HARRY CALLAHAN: RETROSPECTIVE 
1941-82. Ffotogallery, London.  Square 8vo,  unpaginated. A very good 

paperback copy.  14  black and white plates.  $15 

224. CAMERON, Julia Margaret. AN ALBUM. Lunn Gallery, Washington.  

1975. 8vo, 57pp.  A very good paperback copy.  $25 

225. CAMERON, Julia Margaret: HERSCHEL, John. THE HERSCHEL 
ALBUM. An Album of Photographs. National Portrait Gallery, London. 

1975. 4to, unpaginated. A good stapled paperback copy.  29 plates.  $15 
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226. CARLTON, W.F. DESCRIPTIVE CATALOGUE AND PRICE-
LIST OF THE PHOTOGRAPHIC APPARATUS MANUFACTURED 
BY ROCHESTER OPTICAL COMPANY. Rochester, 1895. Classic 

Photographic Apparatus, Connecticut. Special 1972 Reprint Edition. 8vo, 

68pp. A very good stapled paperback copy. Facsimile with black & white 

illustrations.   $15 

227. CARROLL: GERNSHEIM, Helmut. LEWIS CARROLL, 
PHOTOGRAPHER. Chanticleer, New York. 1950. 8vo, 126pp. A very good 

hardback copy in mildly worn price-clipped dust jacket.  With 64 plates in 

photogravure.  $50 

228. CARTIER-BRESSON, Henri. CHINA. As Photographed by Henri 
Cartier-Bresson. Text by Cartier-Bresson and Barbara Brakeley Miller. 
Bantam, New York. April, 1964. Small 8vo, unpaginated. 85 black and white 

photos. A good paperback copy. Some staining to covers and creasing. 

Binding solid.  $30 

229. CARTIER-BRESSON, Henri. HENRI CARTIER-BRESSON. 
History of Photography Series 1. Aperture, New York. 1976. Square 8vo, 

95pp. A very good hardback copy in lightly marked boards.   $20 

230. CATO, Jack. THE STORY OF THE CAMERA IN AUSTRALIA. 
Georgian House, Melbourne.  1955. 4to, 187pp.  A very good hardback copy 

in generally worn but complete dust jacket with one small closed tear. 

Offsetting to endpapers. Internally very clean and bright.  $80 

231. CONDAX, P.L. et al. THE EVOLUTION OF THE JAPANESE 
CAMERA. International Museum of Photography at George Eastman House, 

1984. 4to, 100pp. A very good paperback copy. Illustrated.  $25 

232. DeCARAVA, Roy and HUGHES, Langston. THE SWEET 
FLYPAPER OF LIFE. Howard University, Washington. 1984. 4to, 112pp. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Black and white photos of 

Harlem and its people in the 50s.   $50 

233. DECHERT, Peter. CANON RANGEFINDER CAMERAS 1933-68. 
Hove Photo Books, UK. 1989 8vo. 208pp. Black & white illustrations. A near 

fine hardback copy in like dust jacket.   $25 

234. ELLIS, M.H. THE AMBROTYPE AND PHOTOGRAPHIC 
INSTRUCTOR. Or, Photography on Glass and Paper. Peter E. Palmquist. 

January 1990. Reprint in 300 copies. Originally Myron Shew,  Philadelphia. 

1856. 8vo, 82pp. A very good stapled paperback copy.   $15 

235. EMANUEL, W.D. CONTAREX GUIDE. How to Use the Contarex 
and Contarex Special Single Lens Reflex Cameras. Focal, London. 1960.  

12mo, 96pp. A good paperback copy in worn wrap.  Original black & white 

illustrated manual.   $20 

236. EVANS, Walker. WALKER EVANS. History of Photography 
Series 12. Aperture, New York. 1979. Square 8vo, 96pp. A very good 

hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

237. FERWERDA, Jac G. THE WORLD OF 3-D. A Practical Guide to 
Stereo Photography. 3-D Book Productions, Netherlands. 1987. 8vo, 300pp. 

A very good hardback copy in illustrated laminated boards. Illustrated.  $60 

238. FRANK, Robert. ROBERT FRANK. History of Photography Series 
2. Robert Fraser. London. 1976. Square 8vo, 95pp. A very good hardback 

copy in illustrated boards.   $20 

239. GAUNT, Leonard. THE ZORKI AND FED BOOK. For Zorki 4 K, 
Zorki 4 and Zorki 4 L. Focal, London. 1976.  8vo, 120pp. A very good 

paperback copy in illustrated wrap.  Black & white illustrated guide.   $50 

240. GENTHE, Arnold. AS I REMEMBER. John Day, New York. 

December 1936. Third Printing. 4to, 290pp.  A very good hardback copy in 

red cloth boards with black, gold and red spine. Very light wear to covers. 

With 112 photographic illustrations by the author. Inscribed and dated by 

author to front endpaper including signed letter in envelope attached to inside 

cover.  $250 

241. GERNSHEIM, Helmut. THE ORIGINS OF PHOTOGRAPHY. 
History of Photography, Volume One. Thames and Hudson, New York. 

1982. 4to, 280pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket in like 

slipcase.  With 191 illustrations.   $80 

242. GERNSHEIM, Helmut. THE RISE OF PHOTOGRAPHY, 1850-
1880. The Age of Collodion. History of Photography, Volume Two. 
Thames and Hudson, London. 1988. 4to, 285pp. A very good hardback copy 

in like dust jacket.  With 266 illustrations, 16 in colour and 160 in duotone.  

  $60 

243. GROSSMARK, D.R. THE LEICA COLLECTORS GUIDE. Hove 

Foto, Sussex. 1981. Reprint. 8vo, 72pp. A very good paperback copy in 

illustrated laminated wraps. Black & white illustrations.  $20 

244. HARDY, Bert MY LIFE. Gordon Fraser Gallery, London. 1985 4to, 

192pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Chief photographer 

for 'Picture Post'.  $70 

245. HPR. LEICA COPIES. And Cameras Showing Some Resemblance 
to the Leica. Classic Collection, London. 1994. 8vo, 416pp. A near fine 

hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $120 

246. JACOBI: WISE, Kelly. (Edited by) LOTTE JACOBI. Addison 

House, New Hampshire. 1978. 4to, 187pp. A very good hardback copy in 

shelf worn dust jacket. Signed by Jacobi to title page. Full page black and 

white reproductions.  $100 

247. JENKINS, Harold F. TWO POINTS OF VIEW. The History of the 
Parlor Stereoscope. World in Color, New York. 1957. 8vo, 75pp. A very 

good hardback copy. No dust jacket.  $30 

248. KAUFFMANN, John: BEER, Leslie H. (Essay by) THE ART OF 
JOHN KAUFFMANN. Twenty Illustrations in half-tone, with Biography 
and Essay. Alexander McCubbin, Melbourne. 1919. Folio, unpaginated.  A 

good hardcover copy in oversized green plain paper wrapper, which is heavily 

edgeworn. Endpapers foxed, pages less so, and the plates not at all. Gift 

inscription on front endpaper in pencil. The twenty plates are tipped in.   This 

Edition is limited to 500 copies, of which this is number 236. Signed by 

KAUFFMANN.  $350 

249. KERTESZ, Andre. ANDRE KERTESZ. History of Photography 
Series 6. Aperture, New York. 1977. Square 8vo, 95pp. A very good 

hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

250. LARTIGUE, Jacques-Henri. JACQUES-HENRI LARTIGUE. 
History of Photography Series 5. Aperture, New York. 1976. Square 8vo, 

95pp. A very good hardback copy in illustrated boards with chip to lower 

corner of spine.   $20 

251. LEIBOVITZ, Annie. OLYMPIC PORTRAITS. A Bulfinch Press 

Book, Boston, 1996. (First Edition). Small 4to, 180pp. A very good hardback 

copy in laminated pictorial boards, with small bump to front board.  $20 

252. LEITZ, Ernst. LEICA: GENERAL CATALOGUE. 4th Edition. 
Ernst Leitz, Wetzlar. No date. 1938? 12mo, 125pp. A good paperback copy in 

worn covers.  Original black & white illustrated catalogue.   $20 

253. MAEDA, Shinzo. A TREE, A BLADE OF GRASS. Graphic-sha 

Publishing, Tokyo. 1984. Landscape 4to, 96pp.  A very good hardback copy 

in like dust jacket. Previous owner's bookplate to front endpaper.   $50 

254. MAPPLETHORPE, Robert. LADY LISA LION. With an essay by 
Bruce Chatwin. Bulfinch, Boston. 1983. 12mo, 128pp. A very good 

paperback copy in illustrated wrapper.  $20 

255. MATHESON, Andrew. LEICA REFLEX PRACTICE R5 TO R3. 
Hove Foto, Sussex. 1987. 8vo, 176pp. A very good hardback copy in 

illustrated laminated boards. Illustrated.  $20 

256. MATHEWS, Oliver. EARLY PHOTOGRAPHS AND EARLY 
PHOTOGRAPHERS. A Survey in Dictionary Form. Reedminster, 

London. 1973. 4to, 198pp. A very good hardback copy in dust jacket with one 
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small piece missing from rear top edge and crease to inside sleeve.  252 

photographic illustrations.  $40 

257. MISRACH, Richard. VIOLENT LEGACIES. Three Cantos.  
Aperture, New York. 1992. Square 4to, 93pp.  A very good paperback copy in 

illustrated covers with minimal wear to extremeties.  Fiction by Susan Sontag. 

  $50 

258. MORATH, Inge: MILLER, Arthur. IN THE COUNTRY. A Studio 

Book, Viking, New York. 1977. 4to, 191pp. A very good hardback copy in 

lightly edgeworn dust jacket.  Signed by Arthur Miller. A teaming of the 

photography of Morath and the words of Miller to create a photo essay on the 

people and place of Connecticut. Black and white with some colour photos.  

  $200 

259. MORGAN, Willard D. and LESTER, Henry M. LEICA MANUAL. 
Morgan and Morgan, New York. 1977. Reprint of 1935 edition. 8vo, 502pp. 

A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Illustrated.  $40 

260. MUYBRIDGE, E. ANIMAL LOCOMOTION. The Muybridge 
Work at the University of Pennsylvania - The Method and the Result. 
Arno, New York. 1973. Reprint of 1888 edition of J.B. Lippincott.  8vo, 

136pp plus ads. A very good hardback copy in illustrated laminated boards. 

The Literature of Photography Series.  $25 

261. N/A. ACCESSORIES FOR CONTAX PHOTOGRAPHY. Zeiss 

Ikon. Dresden. No date. 12mo, 48pp. A very good stapled copy.  Original 

black & white illustrated manual.   $15 

262. N/A. THE AMATEUR PHOTOGRAPHER AND 
CINEMATOGRAPHER. VOLUME LXX (JULY-DECEMBER, 1930). 
Incorporating 'The New Photographer', 'The Amateur Photographer' 
etcetera. Iliffe, London. 1930 4to, 622pp. A good hardback copy bound in 

blue cloth boards with leather spine. No titles on outside covers, which are 

scuffed. Endpapers worn. Essays illustrated in black and white.  $100 

263. N/A. CAMERA'S FROM BELGIUM AND HOLLAND. Camera's 
uit Belgie en Nederland. 19th and 20th Century. Museum voor Fotografie, 

Antwerpen. 1991.  4to, 120pp. A very good paperback copy.  Illustrated. Text 

in Dutch and English.  $30 

264. N/A. KODAK RETINA IIC CAMERA. Eastman Kodak, New York.  

12mo, unpaginated. A very good stapled copy.  Original black & white 

illustrated manual.   $20 

265. NEWMAN, Arnold. FIVE DECADES. Harcourt Brace Jovanovich, 

San Diego. 1986. Square 4to, 124pp. A very good paperback copy. 

Remainder mark. Classic black and white portraits.  $30 

266. ORTIZ-ECHAGUE, Jose. PHOTOGRAPHS. Gordon Fraser, 

London. 1979. 4to, 127pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket with 

one large closed tear to rear.  Illustrated with 48 black and white plates.  $50 

267. OVENDEN, Graham. & MELVILLE, Robert. VICTORIAN 
CHILDREN. Academy Editions, London. 1972. 4to, unpaginated, sepia 

toned photographic illustrations throughout. A very good hardback copy in 

dust jacket with sunned and edgeworn spine.  Inscribed by author.  $100 

268. OVENDEN, Graham and MENDES, Peter. VICTORIAN EROTIC 
PHOTOGRAPHY. Academy Editions, London.  1973. 4to, 111pp.  A very 

good cloth hardback copy in a complete but heavily edgeworn and torn dust 

jacket.  Inscribed by Ovenden on title page.  $180 

269. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1921. The Annual Review of the 
World's Pictorial Photographic Work. Iliffe, London. 1922. 4to, 34pp of 

text, 64 plates and 32pp of ads. Numerous plates are tipped-in. A good 

hardback copy in worn cloth covers. Some foxing to pages, limited to first 

few pages. Offsetting to endpapers. Binding slightly canted and bowed.  

Edited by F.J. Mortimer.  $50 

270. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1923. The Annual Review for 
1924 of the World's Pictorial Photographic Work. Iliffe, London. 1924. 

4to, 24pp of text, 64 plates and 50pp of ads. Numerous plates are tipped-in. A 

good paperback copy in edgeworn covers. Some separation of covers from 

binding though still solid. Light foxing to title page. Edited by F.J Mortimer.  

  $50 

271. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1926. The Annual Review for 
1927 of the World's Pictorial Photographic Work. Iliffe, London. 1927. 

4to, 24pp of text, 64 plates and 50pp of ads. Numerous plates are tipped-in. A 

good paperback copy in edgeworn card covers. Some separation of covers 

from binding though still solid. Gift inscription. Edited by F.J.Mortimer.  $50 

272. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1944. The Annual Review of the 
World's Pictorial Photographic Work. Iliffe, London. 1945. 4to, 16pp of 

text, 64 plates and 4pp of ads. Numerous plates are tipped-in.  A good 

paperback copy in edgeworn card covers. Slightly canted binding.  Edited by 

F.J.Mortimer.  $50 

273. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1945. The Annual Review of the 
World's Photographic Art. Iliffe, London. 1946. 4to, 16pp of text, 64 plates 

and 8pp of ads. Frontispiece plate tipped-in. A good paperback copy in card 

covers. Slightly canted binding.  Introduction by H. Baines  $40 

274. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1950. The Annual Review of the 
World's Photographic Art. Iliffe, London. 1951. 4to, 20pp of text, 64 plates 

and 8pp of ads. Numerous tipped-in plates. A very good paperback copy in 

card covers. Binding slightly canted. Previous owner's name.  Introduction by 

C. Wormald.  $30 

275. PHOTOGRAMS OF THE YEAR 1951. The Annual Review of the 
World's Photographic Art. Iliffe, London. 1952. 4to, 20pp of text, 64 plates 

and 12pp of ads. Numerous tipped-in plates. A very good paperback copy in 

slightly worn covers. Previous owner's signature. Introduction by L.V. 

Chilton.  $30 

276. PICKER, Fred. THE FINE PRINT. Hill Farm, Vermont. 1981. Fourth 

Printing. Landscape 8vo, 159pp. A very good paperback copy with bump to 

spine. Classic black and white photos with explications.  $25 

277. PIERSON, Jack. ALL OF A SUDDEN. Powerhouse, New York. 

1995. 4to, unpaginated. A near fine hardback copy in like slipcase. Signed by 

Jack Pierson.  $400 

278. PONT, Patrice-Herve. CATALOGUE DES CAMERAS 
FRANCAISESE Modeles D'amateur Depuis 1945. Fotosaga, 1993. 8vo, 

48pp. A very good stapled paperback copy. Catalogue of 200 models with 

100 illustrations in black and white. Text in French.  $30 

279. PONT, Patrice-Herve and PRINCELLE, Jean-Loup. 300 LEICA 
COPIES. And Cameras Showing Some Resemblance to the Leica. 
Fotosaga, France. 1990. 8vo, 352pp. A very good hardback copy in lightly 

edgeworn dust jacket with one closed tear. Illustrated.  $125 

280. PRATT, Charles. THE GARDEN AND THE WILDERNESS. 
Edited by William Maxwell. Introduction by Lisette Model. Horizon, New 

York. 1980. Folio,  150pp. A very good hardback copy in good dust jacket 

with one small closed tear to corner and crease to inside sleeve. 155  black 

and white plates.  $70 

281. PRINCE, Richard. AMERICAN ENGLISH. Sadie Coles HQ, 

London. 2003. Limited edition of 1400 copies. 8vo, unpaginated.  A very 

good paperback copy in illustrated covers.  Exhibition catalogue.  $100 

282. QUEEN, James W. PRICE-LIST AND CATALOGUE OF 
PHOTOGRAPHIC LENSES, CAMERAS, APPARATUS AND 
MATERIALS. Classified and Illustrated. Philadelphia, 1886. Classic 

Photographic Apparatus, Connecticut. Special 1972 Reprint Edition. 8vo, 

135pp. A very good paperback copy in illustrated wrap.  Facsimile with black 

& white illustrations.   $20 

283. ROGLIATTI, G. LEICA AND LEICAFLEX LENSES. Hove Foto, 

Sussex. 1984. Second edition. 8vo, 180pp. A very good hardback copy in like 

dust jacket. Illustrated.  $25 
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284. SALOMON, Erich. ERICH SALOMON. History of Photography 
Series 10. Aperture, New York. 1978. Square 8vo, 95pp. A very good 

hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

285. SANDER, August. AUGUST SANDER. History of Photography 
Series 7. Aperture, New York. 1977. Square 8vo, 94pp. A very good 

hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

286. SANDER, August. PHOTOGRAPHS OF AN EPOCH 1904-1959. 
Preface by Beaumont Newhall. Historical Commentary by Robert 
Kramer. An Aperture Monograph, New York. 1980. 4to.,  128pp. Black & 

white illustrations. Near fine hardback copy in like dust jacket. Contains 5 

photographic essays: Man of the Twentieth Century, Rhineland Landscapes, 

Nature Studies, Architectural and Industrial Photographs, Images of 

Sardinia.  $50 

287. SCHNEIDER, Jason. ON CAMERA COLLECTING. A fully 
illustrated handbook of articles originally published in Modern 
Photography. Wallace-Homestead, Iowa. 1978. 4to, 178pp. A very good 

paperback copy.  Illustrated.  $30 

288. SCHNEIDER, Jason. ON CAMERA COLLECTING. Book Three. 
A fully illustrated anthology of articles from the pages of Modern 
Photography. Wallace-Homestead, Iowa. 1985.  4to, 144pp. A very good 

paperback copy.  Illustrated.  $30 

289. SCHNEIDER, Jason. ON CAMERA COLLECTING. Book Two. A 
fully illustrated handbook of articles originally published in Modern 
Photography. Wallace-Homestead, Iowa. 1985. Second printing. 4to, 213pp. 

A very good paperback copy.  Illustrated.  $30 

290. SHMITH, Athol: THE ROYAL PHOTOGRAPHIC SOCIETY. THE 
PHOTOGRAPHIC JOURNAL. VOLUME LXXVI (NEW SERIES. 
VOL. LX). Including the Transactions of The Royal Photographic 
Society of Great Britain. The Royal Photographic Society of Great Britain, 

London. January to December 1936 8vo, 648pp. A good hardback copy in red 

leather finished boards with some fraying. Note, this copy is signed and dated 

by Athol Shmith to front endpaper.  $120 

291. SISKIND, Aaron: HESS, Thomas B. (Essay by) PLACES. Aaron 
Siskind Photographs. Light Gallery and Farrah, Straus and Giroux, New 

York.  1976.   Large 4to, 112pp.  A very good paperback copy with lightly 

edgeworn covers. Edition limited to 7500  $40 

292. ST DENNY, Douglas. CAMERAS OF THE PEOPLE'S 
REPUBLIC OF CHINA.  Jessop, Leicester. 1989. 8vo, 143pp. A very good 

hardback copy in like dust jacket.  Signed by author.  $35 

293. STEICHEN, Edward. EDWARD STEICHEN. History of 
Photography Series 9. Aperture, New York. 1978. Square 8vo, 95pp. A very 

good hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

294. STRASSER, Alex. VICTORIAN PHOTOGRAPHY. Being an 
Album of Yesterday's Camera-Work by William Fox Talbot, David 
Octavius Hill, Julia Margaret Cameron and Others. Focal Press, London. 

1942. Limited edition of 250 numbered copies printed and bound in vellum. 

This is No. 107.  8vo, 120pp. A very good hardback copy in cloth boards and 

vellum spine. Previous owner's signature on front endpaper. Illustrated in 

black and white.  $170 

295. SUTCLIFFE, Frank Meadow. FRANK MEADOW SUTCLIFFE. 
History of Photography Series 13. Aperture, New York. 1979. Square 8vo, 

93pp. A very good hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

296. TUCKER, Anne: AGEE, William C. THE TARGET COLLECTION 
OF AMERICAN PHOTOGRAPHY. Museum of Fine Arts, Houston. 1976. 

Square 8vo, 64pp. Black & white plates.  A very good stapled paperback 

copy.    $15 

297. von LICHEM, Heinz. LEICA-R: REFLEX MANUAL. Including R3 
MOT. Hove Camera Foto, Sussex. 1979. 8vo, 136pp. A very good hardback 

copy in illustrated laminated boards. Illustrated.  $20 

298. WALKER, Todd. ... ONE THING JUST SORT OF LED TO 
ANOTHER ... The Photographs of Todd Walker. University of Arizona, 

Tucson. 1979. 4to, 33pp. A very good stapled paperback copy. Catalogue 

illustrated in colour and black and white.  $15 

299. WEEGEE. WEEGEE. History of Photography Series 8. Aperture, 

New York. 1978. Square 8vo, 95pp. A very good hardback copy in illustrated 

boards.  $20 

300. WHITE, Clarence H. CLARENCE H. WHITE. History of 
Photography Series 11. Aperture, New York. 1979. Square 8vo, 95pp. A 

very good hardback copy in illustrated boards.  $20 

301. WHITE, Minor et al. OCTAVE OF PRAYER. An Exhibition on a 
Theme. Aperture, New York. 1972. 4to, 91pp. A very good paperback copy.  

Classic black and white and one colour plate..  $15 

302. WHITE, William SUBMINIATURE PHOTOGRAPHY. Focal Press, 

Boston. 1990. 8vo. 262pp. Black & white illustrations. A near fine hardback 

copy.    $25 

 

303. WITZIG, John. SURFING PHOTOGRAPHS FROM THE 1960S 
AND '70S. Queens Street Fine Art, NSW. 2007. Square 8vo, 88pp. A near 

fine hardback copy in illustrated boards.  Signed by Witzig.  $30 

304. YU, Vincent. OUR HOME, SHEK KIP MEI, 1954-2006. MCCM 

Creations, Hong Kong. 2007. Landscape 8vo, 176pp. A very good paperback 

copy in distinctive illustrated cotton jacket. Classic black and white photo 

portraits of the people and their homes in the now extinct Shek Kip Mei 

government estate.  $50 

305. ZOLA, Emile: EMILE-ZOLA, Francoise and MASSIN. (Selected & 

Compiled by) ZOLA: PHOTOGRAPHER. Seaver, New York. 1988. 4to, 

183pp. A very good hardback copy in like dust jacket. Black and white photos 

documenting Zola's family, trip to Italy, Paris, including self-portraits.  $40 

 

We are selling 

 John Witzig photographs  

and  

Paul Witzig posters 


